

Complain Case : 609 of 2023

Dated : 21-09-2024,

Today is fixed for SR and Appearance.

Complainant files hazira.

No SR is received.

Ld. P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2nd court is in charge.

Fix: 23-12-2024 for SR and appearance.

.....

I/c